ParKlamp Compact
Spiral Hose Clamps
4300 Catalog Supplement   June 2015
2 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Tube Fittings Division
Columbus, Ohio

SIZE
GROUP
#
D H1
(in.)
 H2
(in.)
H3
(in.)
L1
(in.)
L2
(in.)
STANDARD
FROM STOCK(in.) (mm)
H4213-HPP -8 H4 0.84 21.3 1.83 2.80 1.26 2.75 1.77 ·
H4250-HPP -10 H4 0.98 25.0 1.83 2.80 1.26 2.75 1.77 ·
H4280-HPP -12 H4 1.10 28.0 1.83 2.80 1.26 2.75 1.77 ·
H6354-HPP -16 H6 1.39 35.4 3.42 4.61 2.17 4.52 3.54 ·
H6445-HPP -20 H6 1.75 44.5 3.42 4.61 2.17 4.52 3.54 ·
H6530-HPP -24 H6 2.09 53.0 3.42 4.61 2.17 4.52 3.54 ·
H6680-HPP -32 H6 2.68 68.0 3.42 4.61 2.17 4.52 3.54 ·

#
D1 H1
(in.)
 H2
(in.)
H3
(in.)
L1
(in.)
L2
(in.)
L3
(in.)
STANDARD
FROM STOCK(in.) (mm)
H4213/213-HPP -8 HT4 0.84 21.3 1.89 2.77 1.26 4.53 3.54 1.77 ·
H4250/250-HPP -10 HT4 0.98 25.0 1.89 2.77 1.26 4.53 3.54 1.77 ·
H4280/280-HPP -12 HT4 1.10 28.0 1.89 2.77 1.26 4.53 3.54 1.77 ·
H5354/354-HPP -16 HT5 1.39 35.4 2.36 3.24 1.50 5.71 4.72 2.36 ·
Heavy Twin Series
4300 Catalog Supplement ParKlamp Compact Spiral Hose Clamps